

PRE-TEEN/JUNIOR AM/AM ENTRY FORM

Please use Pro/Am Entry form for Pro/Am or Mixed/ Am single dance entries

Leader:	Age	
Follower:	Age	

Registration deadline: 11.06

Lead & Follow CUP	dance entries	Registration deadline. 11.00	
Studio/Teacher Name:			
Address:			
State:		Zip/Postal Code:	
Phone:	Fax:	Email:	

PLEASE CHECK AGE & DANCES

х	Fee	Category	Style	Age	Dances
П	\$10	Teddy Bear	Int. Ballroom/Latin	7 & under	W/Q/Ch/J
\Box	\$10	Teddy Bear	Int'l Latin	7 & under	Ch/S/J
	\$10	Teddy Bear	Int'l Ballroom	7 & under	W/T/Q
\sqcap	\$10	R Star	Pre-Teen	11 & under	W/Ch
	\$10	R Star	Junior	12-15 years	W/Ch
\Box	\$10	P/T1 PreChamp	Int'l Ballroom	9 & under	W/T/Q
	\$10	Pre-Teen 1	Int'l Ballroom	9 & under	W/T/F/Q
\sqcap	\$10	P/T2 PreChamp	Int'l Ballroom	10-11 years	W/T/Q
П	\$10	Pre-Teen 2	Int'l Ballroom	10-11 years	W/T/VW/F/Q
П	\$10	P/T1 PreChamp	Int'l Latin	9 & under	Ch/S/J
П	<u>\$15</u>	Pre-Teen 1 Scholarship	Int'l Latin	9 & under	Ch/S/R/J
П	\$10	P/T2 PreChamp	Int'l Latin	10-11 years	Ch/S/J
П	\$15	Pre-Teen 2 Scholarship	Int'l Latin	10-11 years	Ch/S/R/Paso/J
Ħ	\$10	Pre-Teen	American Smooth	11 & under	W/T/F
\Box	\$10	Pre-Teen	American Rhythm	11 & under	Ch/R/Sw
\Box	\$10	Junior1 PreChamp	Int'l Ballroom	12-13 years	W/T/Q
П	\$10	Junior 1	Int'l Ballroom	12-13 years	W/T/VW/F/Q
\Box	\$10	Junior 2 PreChamp	Int'l Ballroom	14-15 years	W/T/Q
	\$10	Junior 2	Int'l Ballroom	14-15 years	W/T/VW/F/Q
	\$10	Juunior1 PreChamp	Int'l Latin	12-13 years	Ch/S/J
\sqcap	\$15	Junior 1 Scholarship	Int'l Latin	12-13 years	Ch/S/R/Paso/J
П	\$10	Junior 2 PreChamp	Int'l Latin	14-15 years	Ch/S/J
	\$15	Junior 2 Scholarship	Int'l Latin	14-15 years	Ch/S/R/Paso/J
	\$10	Junior	American Smooth	12-15 years	W/T/F/VW
	\$10	Junior	American Rhythm	12-15 years	Ch/R/Sw/Mam
	\$15	Showdance Max. 3 min	Style:	☐ Pre-Teen ☐ Junior ☐ Youth	Name of dance:
	\$15	Group Dance Max. 3 min	Style:	☐ Pre-Teen ☐ Junior ☐ Youth	Name of dance:

Parents Signature for Release

All persons attending this event, whether as a spectator, competitor, studio employee or guest of the organizers, shall be bound by the rules of Lead and Follow LLC Championships "Lead and Follow CUP" and by participating in this event, automatically become obligated to adhere to them. The Lead and Follow LLC, participating studios, attending vendors and other affiliates accept no responsibility for any loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms, ballroom, or hotel rooms, or for any loss or injury sustained by persons attending this event. The Lead and Follow LLC will not be held liable for injuries sustained by persons attending this event, whether as a spectator, competitor, official, studio employee, or guest of the organizers. Everyone does so at his or her own risk. The undersigned hereby expressly and irrevocably waives any claim or claims arising from any loss or injury incurred at this event. Lead and Follow CUP rules provide that no photographing, videotaping or filming of Lead and Follow LLC events will be allowed without prior written consent of the organizers. In consideration of all goods and services, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby irrevocably gives and grants to the Lead and Follow LLC, the right to use, refer to and reproduce programs by means of video recordings and/or still photography in any and all media formats, hereinafter referred to as "reproductions", edited and arranged as desired, using my name, voice, likeness, acts, poses, appearances and utterances as part of and in connection with my appearance in any Lead and Follow CUP: (a) in any advertising, publicity and promotion (b) the program and the products or services of any sponsor(s) thereof (c) to exhibit, transmit, distribute, sell and use in any aspect, reproductions of my performance or appearance at the Lead and Follow LLC and (d) otherwise use same in all fields and media throughout the world without limitations. The Lead and Follow LLC Championships will not be liable for any personal cha